



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 17 of 2023

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** DWARIKA SINGH THAKUR @
CHHOTU

Order Sheet

12/01/2026	Mr. Soumya Rai, Dy. G.A. for the State/Appellant. Mr. Rakesh Manikpuri, Counsel for the Respondent. Let the matter be listed for final hearing in its turn. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	